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AC 100V to 240V

Power Input 100/1000 SFP Ports Console Port
| 100/1000 RJ45/SFP
System Status LEDs Combo Ports

T
DC 48V Power Input Port Status LEDs

16/10G Out-of-band
SFP+ Ports Management Port
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DMS (Device Management System)
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STP
(Spanning Tree Protocol)

802.1d &
802.1w RSTP (Rapid Sannning Tree)
802.1s MSTP (Multiple Spanning Tree)

Trunking

IEEE 802.3ad Link Aggregation Control Protocol (LACP)
O 2671 OF, A5 & ZO 42 E

VLAN

Z[TH 4K VLAN SA| X2 (4096 VLAN IDs)
Port-based VLAN, 802.1Q tag-based VLAN
MAC-based VLAN, Management VLAN

Private VLAN Edge (PVE), Q-in-Q (double tag) VLAN
Voice VLAN, GARP VLAN Registration Protocol (GVRP)

DHCP Relay

ME CH2 VLANO|A DHCP E2{ZE DHCP AHE 20|
DHCP Option 82 ¥&

IGMP

v1A2/v3 Snooping(10247ff ZEIFHAE & X|¢)

Querier, Proxy

MLD v1/v2 Snooping
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IPv4 Static Routing

IPv4 Unicast: Static routing

IPv6 Static Routing

IPv6 Unicast: Static routing

QoS

Hardware Queue

8

Scheduling

Strict priority & WRR(Weighted Round-Robin)

DSCP 7|8te] Queue assignment & Class of service

Classification

Port based

802.1p VLAN priority based
IPv4/IPv6 precedence / DSCP based
Differentiated Services (DiffServ)

Classification and re-marking ACLs

Rate Limiting

Ingress policer
Egress shaping & rate control

Per port
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RMON groups 1, 2, 3, 9 (history, statistics, alarms, events)
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s-Flow
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IEEE 802.1ab (LLDP)
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Identities, Capabilities, Neighbors @& &, LLDP-MED extensions X
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Traps: version 1, 2¢, 3
SNMP

User-based Security Model(USM): version 3
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NTP AlZE 57|35 23t Network Time Procotol X| €
I1e HTTP/HTTPs, SSH, DHCP/DHCPv6 Client, Cable Diagnostics
Ping, Syslog, Telnet Client, IPv6 2t2|

Hot

SSH (Secure Shell)

SSH v1 & v2 X| €

SSL (Secure Sockets Layer)

hitp E2HT B3}, HAASK J|do] Y& Hor 23}

IEEE 802.1x

RADIUS authentication/authorization/accounting
MD5 hash, Guest VLAN, Single/Multiple host mode & sessions
IGMP-RADIUS based 802.1X, Dynamic VLAN assignment

Layer 2 Isolation
Private VLAN Edge

Ust VLANO|A Z2}0|YE At0|Q| L2 isolation M&(PVE), CtE 23 x|

Port Security

EZEON MAC FAE 1M3lH learned MAC address 7H%= H|st

IP Source Guard

EY ZE F57t IP FAEEEHO| M& K

RADIUS / TACACS+

RADIUS & TACACS+ Q215 K| (E2f0|¢E ZE)

Storm Control

Broadcast/Multicast/Unicdast storm 34 ZHEH EY ZE ES

DHCP Snooping
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Source & Destination MAC, VLAN ID == IP address, protocol, port
Differentiated services code point (DSCP) / IP precedence

TCP/UDP source and destination ports, 802.1p priority, Ethernet type
Internet Control Message Protocol (ICMP) packets, TCP flag
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100/1000 Mbps 100/1000 Mbps 1/10 Gbps
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DIVA-SFP-SX 1Gbps SFP optical transceiver, multi-mode / 550m, 850nm, DDM 0~70°C
DIVA-SFP-SX-2km 1Gbps SFP optical transceiver, multi-mode / 2km, 1310nm, DDM 0~70°C
DIVA-SFP-LX-20km 1Gbps SFP optical transceiver, single-mode / 20km, 1310nm, DDM 0~70°C
DIVA-SFP-BIDI-LX-20km 1Gbps SFP optical transceiver, single-mode / 20km, 1310/1490nm, DDM 0~70°C
DIVA-SFP-10GSR-300m 10Gbps SFP optical transceiver, multi-mode / 300m, 850nm, DDM 0~70°C
DIVA-SFP-10GLR-20km 10Gbps SFP optical transceiver, single-mode / 20km, 1310nm, DDM 0~70°C
DIVA-SFP-10GBIDI-20km 10Gbps SFP optical transceiver, single-mode / 20km, 1310/1490nm, DDM 0~70°C
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